8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:15a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2014 TSAC Road Show Agenda

Check In and Refreshments
Welcome and Introductions

State Grant and Scholarships Programs Update
Leah Louallen

Break

TELS Update
Robert Biggers

Benefits of Loan Rehabilitation
Debby Nuchols
Jill Vickers

Lunch

Tennessee Promise Update
Tim Phelps

Wrap-Up




